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Abalone and Seaweed Salad
OfH|Z|ZHHEE Y ut AA|X|
American Buffalo Wings and Sausage
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Chilled Five-spice Pork Salad
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Deep-fried Chicken in Hot and Sour Soy Sauce
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Deep-fried Pork with Sweet and Sour Sauce
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Mongolian Beef
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Grilled Whole Pork Belly with Garlic
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Braised Cutlassfish
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Stir-fried Octopus and Beef Bulgogi
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Beef Briske Hot Pot
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Whole Duck Soup with Shingled Hedgehog
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Whole Chicken Soup
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Stir-fried Webfoot Octopus with Pork Bellyand Wild Deodeok
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Kimchi Hot Pot with Korean Pork
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Steamed Rice
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All prices are inclusive of 10%

E

EIETTY)

AL
VAT

) | A LA

80,000

85,000

99,000

89,000

89,000

110,000

100,000

185,000

185,000

185,000

240,000

200,000

170,000

120,000

2,000

5,000



